Timber Sale Name:Still Cool Bugs
Bid Opening Date: 10/29/2007

TS#: 1573
County: Lewis and Clark

Location: Section 10 T14N-R8W

Acreage: 158
Species

Vol. per Species
Minmum Bid

Total Minimum Bid
BIDDER

R-Y Timber

PO Box 220
Townsend, MT 59644
Sun Mountain Lumber
PO Box 389

Deer Lodge, MT 59722

Sawlogs

4,387
$21.50
$94,320.50

$22.00
$96,514.00

$22.60
$99,146.20

Non Saw
Logs
276.00
$1.00
$276.00

$1.01
$278.76

$1.00
$276.00

TOTAL TONS

$96,792.76

$99,422.20



