Timber Sale Name: **Still Cool Bugs** Bid Opening Date: 10/29/2007

TS#: 1573

County: Lewis and Clark

Location: Section 10 T14N-R8W

Acreage: 158

Species	Sawlogs	Non Saw Logs	TOTAL TONS
Vol. per Species	4,387	276.00	
Minmum Bid	\$21.50	\$1.00	
Total Minimum Bid	\$94,320.50	\$276.00	
BIDDER			
R-Y Timber	\$22.00	\$1.01	
PO Box 220	\$96,514.00	\$278.76	
Townsend, MT 59644			\$96,792.76
Sun Mountain Lumber	\$22.60	\$1.00	
PO Box 389	\$99,146.20	\$276.00	
Deer Lodge, MT 59722			\$99,422.20